
Annexure – 6 

 

Name of the corporate debtor: Star Trace Private Limited Date of commencement of Liquidation: 09-08-2024 List of creditors as on: 04.02.2025 

 

List of operational creditors (Other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues) 

 

    (Amount in ₹) 

Sl.No. Name of creditor 

Details of claim received Details of claim admitted 

Amount of 

contingent 

claim 

Amount of any 

mutual dues 

that may be set-

off 

Amount of 

claim rejected 

Amount of 

claims 

under 

verification 

Remarks, if any 
Date of receipt 

Amount 

claimed 

Amount of claim 

admitted 
Nature of claim 

Amount 

covered by lien 

or attachment 

pending 

disposal 

Whether 

lien / 

attachment 

removed? 

(Yes/No) 

Amount 

covered by 

guarantee 

% share 

in total 

amount 

of claims 

admitted  

1 

Umiya 

Development 

Centre India 

Private Limited 

  7,74,25,437  7,74,25,437 Operational credit Nil Nil Nil 14.90% Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil  

2 
Rishab Realty 

Projects 
  1,44,46,527 1,44,46,527  Operational credit Nil Nil Nil 2.78% Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil  

Total 9,18,71,964  9,18,71,964      17.67%      
 

 


